PRICELIST OF COSMETIC SERVICES

Hetel

oricola

WELLNESS CENTRE

HK KK

HOTEL AGRICOLA

The reservation is binding. In case of cancellation within 24 hours we count 20% fee,

for cancellation the same day we count 50% fee, in case of no show is 100% fee.

Cosmetic treatment

(wash off, cleaning, peeling, mask,

face and low neck massage, eyebrow make-up)
Eyebrow make-up

(no colouring)

Eyebrow colouring

(no make-up)

Eyebrow make-up

(+ colouring)

Eyelash colouring

(Self-contained)

Eyelash + eyebrow colouring

(no eyebrow make-up)

Eyelash + eyebrow colouring

(with eyebrow make-up)

Upper lip depilation

(sugar paste)

Cosmetic massage

(wash off, face and low neck massage, mask, day creme)
Micromassage around eyes

(wash off, nourishing capsule, nourishing creme)
Massage of head

(non-greasy lotion)

Massage of head and neck

(reflex unblock)

Doba cca.

1 hour

5 min.

10 min.

15 min.

20 min.

30 min.

40 min.

10 min.

30 min.

30 min.

15 min.

20 min.

Prices in EUR due to the daily course

Valid from: 01/06/2012

CZK
972,-

75,-
130,-
190,-
130,-
190,-
230,-
150,-
500,-
600,-
360,-

470,-

Price changes are reserved
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Viclavské ndmésti 5-7 Karlovarskd 438
111 24 Prague 1 353 01 Marienbad
Czech Republic Czech Republic
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TyrSova 31
353 01 Marienbad
Czech Republic
www.hotel-agricola.cz



