

## PRICELIST OF COSMETIC SERVICES HOTEL AGRICOLA

The reservation is binding. In case of cancellation within 24 hours we count 20% fee, for cancellation the same day we count 50% fee, in case of no show is 100% fee.

	Doba cca.	CZK
Cosmetic treatment	1 hour	972,-
(wash off, cleaning, peeling, mask,		
face and low neck massage, eyebrow make-up)		
Eyebrow make-up	5 min.	75,-
(no colouring)		
Eyebrow colouring	10 min.	130,-
(no make-up)		
Eyebrow make-up	15 min.	190,-
(+ colouring)		
Eyelash colouring	20 min.	130,-
(Self-contained)		
Eyelash + eyebrow colouring	30 min.	190,-
(no eyebrow make-up)		
Eyelash + eyebrow colouring	40 min.	230,-
(with eyebrow make-up)		
Upper lip depilation	10 min.	150,-
(sugar paste)		
Cosmetic massage	30 min.	500,-
(wash off, face and low neck massage, mask, day creme)		
Micromassage around eyes	30 min.	600,-
(wash off, nourishing capsule, nourishing creme)		
Massage of head	15 min.	360,-
(non-greasy lotion)		
Massage of head and neck	20 min.	470,-
(reflex unblock)		

## Prices in EUR due to the daily course

Valid from: 01/06/2012 Price changes are reserved







